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FINAL MEMBERS DECLARATION form
That form must be sent to SOLARIS User Office no later than 2 WEEKS before 
the experiment is due to start.


Proposal number:
Research infrastructure (beamline or microscope):
*Main proposer:
Proposal title:
The experiment is going to be performed:
☐ On-site		☐ Remotely

Experiment Team:
	
	Name & Surname
	e-mail address
	Affiliation
	Arrival date
	Departure date

	1.
	
	
	
	
	

	2.
	
	
	
	
	

	3.
	
	
	
	
	

	4.
	
	
	
	
	

	5.
	
	
	
	
	






* Main proposer is responsible for taking care that all experimentalists created accounts in SUN (https://sun.synchrotron.pl/) and carefully read
the presentation about Safety and Health rules and procedures that are obligatory at SOLARIS (Safety Training) before visiting SOLARIS.
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